

BAG**B.A.G. Films and Media Limited**

"CIN: L74899DL1993PLC051841"

FC-23, Sector 16A, Film City,
Noida 201 301

Tel.: 0120 4602424 | Fax : 0120 3911401

Mail : info@bagnetwork.in

www.bagnetwork24.in

BAG/stx/letters/2020-21/AM/1078
February 13, 2021To,
The Listing Compliance Department
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1, G
Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E), Mumbai-400 051To,
The Listing Department
BSE Limited,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai-400 001**NSE-SYMBOL: BAGFILMS****BSE-Scrip Code: 532507****Sub: - Submission of Newspaper Publication of Un-Audited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended December 31, 2020**

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find attached herewith copies of newspapers advertisement published in the Business Standard-English and Business Standard-Hindi edition dated February 13, 2021 regarding publication of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and nine Months Ended December 31, 2020.

This is for your information and record please.

Thanking You

Yours sincerely

For **B.A.G. Films and Media Limited**
(Rajeev Parashar)
Company Secretary &
Compliance Officer

Encl: a/a



NMDC Limited
(A Government of India Enterprise)
'Khanji Bhavan', 10-3-31/A, Castle Hills, Masab Tank, Hyderabad - 500 028.
CIN: L13100TG1958GO001674

CONTRACTS DEPARTMENT
Tender Enquiry No. : HO(Contracts)/NISP/Ambu-2021 Dated : 13-02-2021

NMDC Limited, A "NAVARATNA" Public Sector Company under Ministry of Steel, Govt. of India, invites online bids from experienced domestic bidders for "Hiring of 2 Nos. Ambulance (1 No. Basic Life Support-Type C & 1 No. Advanced Life Support-Type D) for a period of 2 years for 3.0 MTPA Integrated Steel Plant at Nagarnar near Jagdalpur, Chhattisgarh State".

The detailed NIT and Bid documents can be viewed and / or downloaded from NMDC website <http://www.nmdc.co.in>, Central Public Procurement portal (CPP PORTAL) <http://www.eprocure.gov.in/epublish/app> and MSTC portal <https://www.mstcecommerce.co.in> from 13-02-2021 to 06-03-2021.

For accessing the bid document from MSTC portal, bidders to visit MSTC website and search Tender Event No. NMDC/HO/120/20-21/ET/838.

The Bidders, on regular basis are required to visit the NMDC's website / CPP Portal / MSTC websites for corrigendum, if any, at a future date.

For further clarification, the following can be contacted :
Chief General Manager (Contracts), NMDC Limited, Hyderabad, Fax No. : +91-040-23534746, Tel No. : +91-040-23532800, Email : steelcontracts@nmdc.co.in Chief General Manager (Contracts)

KISAN MOULDINGS LIMITED
CIN NO. L17120MH1989PLC054305
Regd. Off: 'TEX CENTRE', 'K' Wing, 3rd Floor, 26 'A', Chandivali Road, Near HDFC Bank, Off. Saki - Vihar Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 072.
Website :- www.kisangroup.com, Mail id :- cs.kisan@kisangroup.com, Telephone No. 022-42009100/9200

Extract of Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Third Quarter and Nine months ended 31st Dec. 2020
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		
		31-12-2020 Unaudited	30-09-2020 Unaudited	31-12-2019 Unaudited	31-12-2020 Unaudited	31-12-2019 Unaudited	31-03-2020 Audited	31-12-2020 Unaudited	30-09-2020 Unaudited	31-12-2019 Unaudited	31-12-2020 Unaudited	31-12-2019 Unaudited	31-03-2020 Audited
1	Total Income	6,383.93	4,653.86	7,901.41	13,931.82	22,113.58	25,469.42	6,383.63	4,653.56	7,906.03	13,930.92	22,138.44	25,473.98
2	Profit / (Loss) before tax	(898.68)	(1,045.07)	(737.18)	(2,825.07)	(2,826.16)	(5,664.35)	(901.12)	(1,047.11)	(739.92)	(2,831.55)	(2,835.47)	(5,664.96)
3	Profit / (Loss) after tax	(898.68)	(1,031.38)	(754.09)	(2,788.12)	(2,179.69)	(4,208.71)	(901.12)	(1,033.43)	(756.83)	(2,794.60)	(2,189.00)	(4,209.29)
4	Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss)	(940.82)	(1,024.14)	(730.44)	(2,824.12)	(2,165.29)	(4,177.85)	(943.27)	(1,026.19)	(733.18)	(2,830.60)	(2,174.61)	(4,178.43)
5	Paid-up equity share capital of Rs 10 each	3,386.31	3,386.31	3,386.31	3,386.31	3,386.31	3,386.31	3,386.31	3,386.31	3,386.31	3,386.31	3,386.31	3,386.31
6	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves (As per balance sheet of previous accounting year)	-	-	-	-	-	8,865.27	-	-	-	-	-	8,909.98
7	Earning per equity share (EPS) in (Rs) (Not annualised for quarters) - Basic & Diluted	(2.65)	(3.05)	(2.23)	(8.23)	(6.44)	(12.43)	(2.66)	(3.05)	(2.23)	(8.25)	(6.46)	(12.43)

Notes :-
1. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 12th February, 2021.
2. There is an extract of the detailed format of Third Quarter and Nine months ended Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Third Quarter and Nine months ended Unaudited Financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) as well as on Company's Website (www.kisangroup.com).

Place : Mumbai
Date : February 12, 2021

For Kisan Mouldings Ltd, Sd/-
Sanjeev Aggarwal
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN : 00064076

RAJSHREE SUGARS & CHEMICALS LIMITED
Regd Office: 'The Uffizi', 338/8, Avanashi Road, Peelamedu, Coimbatore - 641 004
Tel (0422) 4226222 Fax (0422) 2577929 CIN: L01542T21985PLC001706
E-Mail: rscl@rajshreesugars.com Website: www.rajshreesugars.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31st December 2020
(₹ in Lakhs)

SL No	Particulars	3 Months Ended (Unaudited)		9 Months Ended (Unaudited)
		31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020
		1. Total Income from operations	5,005.35	2,901.03
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	(2,144.47)	(3,197.48)	(5,648.24)	
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and after Exceptional items)	(2,144.47)	(3,197.48)	(5,648.24)	
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax and Exceptional items)	(2,144.47)	(3,197.48)	(5,648.24)	
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(2,144.47)	(3,197.48)	(5,648.24)	
6. Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of Rs.10/- per share)	2,816.77	2,816.77	2,816.77	
7. Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves) as shown in the audited balance sheet of previous year ended 31.3.2020 : Rs. 1136.75 Lakhs	-	-	-	
8. Earnings Per Share (not annualized) (of Rs.10/- each)				
a) Basic	(7.61)	(11.35)	(20.05)	
b) Diluted	(7.61)	(11.35)	(20.05)	

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / nine months Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the websites of Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.rajshreesugars.com

Place : Coimbatore
Date : 11.2.2021

R. VARADARAJAN
Wholtime Director
DIN:00001738

B.A.G. Films and Media Limited
CIN: L74899DL1993PLC051841
Regd Office: 352, Aggarwal Plaza, Plot No. 8, Kondli, New Delhi-110096
Corp Office: FC-23, Sector-16A, Film City, Noida (UP)-201301
Website: www.bagnet24.in, e-mail: info@bagnet24.in

Extract of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended December 31, 2020
(₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		
	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)
Total Income from operation (net)	688.93	506.78	920.58	1,942.60	2,447.77	3,331.72	2,580.67	1,900.68	2,579.66	5,981.60	9,139.53	12,054.71
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(35.00)	(55.67)	(178.67)	(216.97)	(267.83)	61.20	80.94	(407.34)	(601.95)	(1,318.44)	(926.66)	(1,065.46)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(44.72)	(66.09)	(182.03)	(247.05)	(277.52)	49.67	76.80	(409.63)	(572.53)	(1,334.71)	(892.21)	(1,030.65)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(44.72)	(66.09)	(182.03)	(247.05)	(277.52)	41.89	76.80	(409.63)	(572.53)	(1,334.71)	(892.21)	1,067.36
Equity Share Capital	3,956.66	3,956.66	3,956.66	3,956.66	3,956.66	3,956.66	3,956.66	3,956.66	3,956.66	3,956.66	3,956.66	3,956.66
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)- Basic:	(0.02)	(0.03)	(0.09)	(0.12)	(0.14)	0.02	0.04	(0.21)	(0.29)	(0.67)	(0.45)	(0.54)
Diluted:	(0.02)	(0.03)	(0.09)	(0.12)	(0.14)	0.02	0.03	(0.21)	(0.29)	(0.67)	(0.45)	(0.54)

Notes:
1. The above unaudited Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter were approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 11th February, 2021.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and Nine Months ended on 31st December, 2020 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of standalone and consolidated results of the Company for the quarter ended 31st December, 2020 are available to investors on the Stock Exchange websites www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.bagnet24.in
3. Previous quarter / year's figures have been regrouped / reclassified, wherever considered necessary.

Place: Noida
Date: February 11, 2021

For B.A.G. Films and Media Limited Sd/-
Anuradha Prasad Shukla
Chairperson and Managing Director
DIN : 00010716

W.S. INDUSTRIES (INDIA) LIMITED
CIN: L29142TN1961PLC004558
Registered Office : 108, Mount Poonaallee Road, Porur, Chennai - 600 116

STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (IND AS) FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2020. (under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015)
(₹ in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended 31st Dec. 2020	9 Months Ended 31st Dec. 2020	Quarter Ended 31st Dec. 2019
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total income from operations (net)			
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional/ Extraordinary items)	(10.96)**	(33.65)**	(16.54)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional/ Extraordinary items)	(75.22)**@	(297.70)**@	(4919.42)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional/ Extraordinary items)	(75.22)**@	(297.70)**@	(4919.42)
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period (Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive income (after Tax))	(75.22)**@	(297.70)**@	(4924.43)
6	Equity Share Capital	2626.06	2626.06	2626.06
7	Reserves(excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous Year			
8	Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinuing operations) (of ₹ 10/- each)			
a) Basic	(0.39)	(1.44)	(18.87)	
b) Diluted	(0.39)	(1.44)	(18.87)	

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st Dec. 2020 unaudited consolidated financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited consolidated financial results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st Dec. 2020 are available on the Stock Exchange Websites, (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.wsindustries.in/KVC)

2. The Unaudited Consolidated financial results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st Dec. 2020 have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 (the Act) and guidelines under SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, as amended.

3. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee, approved and taken on record by the Board at its meeting held on 12th February 2021. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a Limited Review of the aforesaid results in terms of Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015.

4. No production and related activities were carried out in the Holding Company during the period under review.

5. **No Interest has been provided in the Holding Company on the facilities availed from financial institutions during the period under review.

6. The Holding Company has identified its Chennai and Vizag Unit under Ind AS 105 and accordingly adjustments are shown separately in the statement of profit and loss. Hence previous period figures are not comparable.

7. The Holding Company has partially complied with the terms of the settlement agreements executed with the secured lenders as highlighted in the annual report for the financial year ending 31st March 2019 but the holding company has been unable to complete the full and final settlement due in February 2019. Pursuant to the same, the Holding Company has received latest claim letter in Jan 2020 claiming repayment of contractual dues as follows:
(i) ₹ 427.41 cr., from Edelweiss Asset Reconstruction Company Limited (in its capacity as Trustee of EARC SAF 1 Trust, EARC Trust SC 168, EARC Trust SC 209) as on Dec. 31, 2019,
(ii) ₹ 84.09 cr., from IDBI Trusteeship Service Limited (as a debenture trustee on behalf of debenture holders) as on Dec. 31, 2019 and
(iii) ₹ 133.67 cr., from Allium Finance Private Limited as on Dec 31, 2019.

The claim amounts include interest up to the said period and other charges as provided for under the respective financing documents entered into by the Holding Company. The Holding Company is in discussions with the secured lenders for its resolution.

8. @ As required under Ind AS 36 Impairment amounting to ₹ 4615.14 Lakhs has been provided for the Quarter ended 31st Dec 2020 in the books of Vizag Insulator Division of the Holding Company (considered as discontinued operations w.e.f. 01.10.2019) with reference to Land on unexpired Lease period (as on 31st Dec. 2020). Buildings on Card Rate and other fixed assets on the respective WDV basis. The provision made in the earlier Quarter ended 30th September 2020 amounting to ₹ 4540.86 Lakhs stands reversed.

9. The Consolidated financial statements relate to W.S. Industries (India) Limited (the Parent Company), and its Subsidiary Companies. The Parent Company with its subsidiaries constitute the Group.

10. The Subsidiary Companies considered in the consolidated financial statements are Vidagara Tech Park Private Limited and WS Insulators Private Limited. Country of incorporation is India and the percentage of voting power by W.S. Industries (India) limited is 100% and 100% respectively as on 31st Dec 2020.

11. The Group is not required to provide Segment Reporting under the criteria specified in IND AS 108.

12. The restriction of activities due to Covid - 19 has impacted the efforts of the Holding Company on the resolution plan which is consequently getting delayed. Regarding the subsidiaries, the effect of Covid-19 pandemic does not have any significant impact on their respective operations and compliances, during the period under review.

13. Figures have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary, to conform to current period's classifications.

Chennai
12th February, 2021

for W.S. Industries (India) Limited
Director

GALLANTT METAL LIMITED
Regd. Office: "GALLANTT HOUSE", I-7, Jangpura Extension, New Delhi - 110014
Telefax: 011-45048767; www.gallantt.com; E-mail: csgrmi@gallantt.com;
CIN: L27109DL2005PLC350524

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2020
(₹ in Lakhs, except EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE RESULTS						CONSOLIDATED RESULTS					
		Quarter ended 31.12.2020	Quarter ended 31.12.2019	Quarter ended 30.09.2020	Nine Months ended 31.12.2020	Nine Months ended 31.12.2019	Year ended 31.03.2020	Quarter ended 31.12.2020	Quarter ended 31.12.2019	Quarter ended 30.09.2020	Half-Year ended 31.12.2020	Half-Year ended 31.12.2019	Year ended 31.03.2020
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1.	Total Income from Operations (Net)	30,802.64	22,436.18	21,875.76	65,397.91	65,852.51	86,618.87	30,802.64	22,436.18	21,875.76	65,397.91	65,852.51	86,618.87
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	3,575.76	145.23	764.20	4,376.33	284.84	1,289.02	3,575.76	145.23	764.20	4,376.33	284.84	1,289.02
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	3,575.76	145.23	764.20	4,376.33	284.84	1,289.02	3,575.76	145.23	764.20	4,376.33	284.84	1,289.02
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	2,363.58	37.34	425.31	2,773.01	890.03	748.23	2,363.58	37.34	425.31	2,773.01	890.03	748.23
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,363.32	38.96	425.05	2,772.23	894.88	747.20	2,345.05	107.60	692.09	4,347.92	1,507.64	2,242.92
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	8,132.23	8,132.23	8,132.23	8,132.23	8,132.23	8,132.23	8,132.23	8,132.23	8,132.23	8,132.23	8,132.23	8,132.23
7.	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)												
1. Basic:	2.91	0.05	0.52	3.41	1.09	0.92	3.99	0.13	0.85	5.34	1.84	2.76	
2. Diluted:	2.91	0.05	0.52	3.41	1.09	0.92	3.99	0.13	0.85	5.34	1.84	2.76	

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2020 (UFR) filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the UFR is available on the website of BSE Limited - www.bseindia.com and National Stock Exchanges of India Limited - www.nseindia.com where the securities of the Company are listed and is also available on the website of the Company - www.gallantt.com
2. The above Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective Meetings held on 12th February, 2021. UFR have been subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
GALLANTT METAL LIMITED
C.P. Agrawal
Chairman & Managing Director
(DIN: 01814318)

Date : 12th February, 2021
Place: New Delhi

SPIC SOUTHERN PETROCHEMICAL INDUSTRIES CORPORATION LIMITED
CIN: L11101TN1969PLC005778
Registered Office: SPIC House, 88 Mount Road, Guindy, Chennai 600 032
Tel: 044-22350245. Fax: 044-22352163 Website: www.spic.in Email: spiccorp@spic.co.in

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2020
(Rs. in lakhs)

Sl.no	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated			
		Current quarter ended 31.12.2020	Corresponding 3 months ended in the Previous year 31.12.2019	Year to date figures for current period ended 31.12.2020	Previous year ended 31.03.2020 (Audited)	Current quarter ended 31.12.2020	Corresponding 3 months ended in the Previous year 31.12.2019	Year to date figures for current period ended 31.12.2020
1	Total income from operations (net)	42980.61	38368.87	118332.13	208964.83	42980.61	38368.87	118332.13
2	Net Profit for the period (before Exceptional items and tax)	248.09	483.86	935.25	5697.81	248.09	483.86	1475.93
3	Net Profit for the period (after Exceptional items and before tax)	248.09	483.86	935.25	5697.81	248.09	483.86	1475.93
4	Net Profit for the period (after Exceptional items and tax)	248.09	483.86	935.25	5694.04	639.00	726.07	2531.17
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	283.82	287.26	1697.92	5269.21	650.19	529.95	3218.34
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	19688.88	-	-	23108.20
7	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10 Per Share)	20364.03	20364.03	20364.03	20364.03	20364.03	20364.03	20364.03
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic & Diluted (Not annualised)	0.14						

ड्रेजिंग कारपोरेशन ऑफ इण्डिया लिमिटेड
(नि.प.सं.एल 29222 डीएल 1976 पीएलसी 008129)
पंजीकृत कार्यालय : कोर-2, पहली मंजिल, "स्कॉप मीनार", प्लॉट नं.2ए व 2बी, लक्ष्मी नगर जिला केन्द्र, दिल्ली-110 091.
प्रधान कार्यालय : "निकर्षण सदन", एच.डी.कोलनी मेन रोड, सीतम्पधारा, विशाखपट्टणम-530 022. ई-मेल : sreekanth@dcil.co.in, दूरभाष : 0891-2523250, फैक्स : 0891-2560581, वेबसाइट : www.dredge-india.com

दिनांक 31 दिसम्बर, 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही/नौमाही संबंधी स्वतः अपरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का सार
(रुपये लाख में)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	दिनांक 31-12-2020 को समाप्त तिमाही	दिनांक 31-12-2019 को समाप्त तिमाही	दिनांक 31-12-2020 को समाप्त नौमाही	दिनांक 31-12-2019 को समाप्त नौमाही	दिनांक 31-03-2020 को समाप्त वर्ष
1.	प्रचालनों से कुल आय	25959.22	20358.78	55404.13	52707.06	75529.27
2.	इस अवधि के लिए निवल लाभ/(हानि) (कर, अपवादाल्पक और/या असाधारण मदों के पहले)	(2536.84)	3162.36	(6051.53)	1071.95	1,341.56
3.	इस अवधि के लिए कर-पूर्व निवल लाभ/ (हानि) (अपवादाल्पक और/या असाधारण मदों के बाद)	(2536.84)	3162.36	(6051.53)	1071.95	1,341.56
4.	इस अवधि के लिए कर-पश्चात् निवल लाभ/ (हानि) (अपवादाल्पक और/या असाधारण मदों के बाद)	(2560.69)	3135.98	(6160.41)	(989.52)	551.32
5.	इस अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय (इस अवधि के लिए (कर-पश्चात्) लाभ/हानि और अन्य व्यापक आय (कर-पश्चात्) से युक्त)	(2560.69)	3135.98	(6160.41)	(989.52)	551.32
6.	इंविटी शेयर पूंजी	2800.00	2800.00	2800.00	2800.00	2800.00
7.	आरक्षितियाँ (पुनर्मुल्यांकित आरक्षितियाँ को छोड़कर)					154410.00
8.	प्रति शेयर आमदनी (ई.पी.एस.) (रुपयों में)					
(क) मूल		(9.15)	(11.20)	(22.00)	(3.53)	1.97
(ख) फ्रीका		(9.15)	(11.20)	(22.00)	(3.53)	1.97

टिप्पणी :
1. उपर्युक्त विवरण भारतीय प्रतिभूति और विनियम बोर्ड (सेबी) (अतिव्यवस्थाओं और प्रकटन की अपेक्षाओं संबंधी सूचीकरण) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 और विनियम 52 के अंतर्गत शेयर बाजारों के समूह फाइल किए गए तिमाही/नौमाही वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रप्रत का सार है। इसका पूरा प्रप्रत शेयर बाजारों के वेबसाइट - www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com, www.cseindia.com और इस कम्पनी के वेबसाइट www.dredge-india.com में उपलब्ध है।
मण्डल के आदेश से कृते ड्रेजिंग कारपोरेशन ऑफ इण्डिया लिमिटेड ह/०- (राजेश त्रिपाठी) प्रबंध निदेशक

स्थान : विशाखपट्टनम दिनांक : 12-02-2021

ऑरटेल कम्युनिकेशन्स लिमिटेड (सीआईआरपी के तहत)
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: बी-7/122ए, सचकरजंग एन्क्लेव, नई दिल्ली-110029
कारपोरेट कार्यालय: सी-1, पंद्रहसकपुर, निकट बीडीए कालोनी, बुकनेसर, ओडिसा-751016
सीआईएन: L74899DL1999PLC069353, फोन: 0674-7107200, ईमेल आईडी: bidu.dash@ortelgroup.com

31 दिसंबर, 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही और नौ माह के लिए अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण
(रुपये लाख में)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	एकल			समेकित		
		समाप्त तिमाही	पूर्व वर्ष में समाप्त समरूपी 3 माह	समाप्त नौ माह	समाप्त तिमाही	पूर्व वर्ष में समाप्त समरूपी 3 माह	समाप्त नौ माह
1	कुल आय (अन्य आय शामिल)	17.18	22.18	55.52	17.18	22.18	55.52
2	अवधि के लिए लाभ/(हानि) (कर, विशिष्ट मदों से पूर्व)	(6.35)	(6.87)	(13.66)	(6.35)	(6.87)	(13.66)
3	कर पूर्व अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (विशिष्ट मदों के पश्चात्)	(6.35)	(6.87)	(13.66)	(6.35)	(6.87)	(13.66)
4	कर पश्चात् लाभ/(हानि) (विशिष्ट मदों के पश्चात्)	(6.35)	(6.87)	(13.66)	(6.35)	(6.87)	(13.66)
5	कर पश्चात् कुल समग्र आय/(व्यय)	(6.34)	(6.90)	(13.64)	(6.34)	(6.90)	(13.64)
6	प्रदत्त इंविटी शेयर पूंजी (अंकित मूल्य रु. 10/- प्रत्येक)	32.98	32.98	32.98	32.98	32.98	32.98
7	अन्य इंविटी पुनर्मुल्यांकन आरक्षित	(101.87)	(79.84)	(101.87)	(101.87)	(79.83)	(101.87)
8	प्रति शेयर अर्जन (ईपीएस) बेसिक (रु.) डायल्यूटेड (रु.)	*(1.92) *(1.92)	*(0.08) *(0.08)	*(4.14) *(4.14)	*(1.92) *(1.92)	*(0.08) *(0.08)	*(4.14) *(4.14)

(वर्षिकीकृत नहीं)
नोट :
1. ऊपर सेबी (सूचीबद्ध) दायित्व और प्रकटन आवश्यकताएँ विनियमवली, 2015 के विनियम 33 के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों में पेश किए गए समाप्त तिमाही और नौ माह के लिए वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत रूप का एक सार है। समाप्त तिमाही और नौ माह के लिए वित्तीय परिणामों का विस्तृत पूर्ण रूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज - बीएसई लिमिटेड की वेबसाइट: www.bseindia.com और नेशनल स्टॉक एक्सचेंज ऑफ इंडिया लिमिटेड की वेबसाइट: www.nseindia.com और कम्पनी की वेबसाइट: www.ortelcom.com पर उपलब्ध है।
2. उपरोक्त परिणाम संकल्प प्रकटन (आरपी) के समूह 12 फरवरी, 2021 को आयोजित उनकी बैठक में रखे गए और उनके द्वारा समीक्षित हैं और उसी दिन आयोजित बैठक में अनुमोदित किए गए।

स्थान: बुकनेसर दिनांक: 12.02.2021

ऑरटेल कम्युनिकेशन्स लिमिटेड (सीआईआरपी के तहत) के लिए
हस्ता/—
बिदू पूषण दास
सीएफओ और कंपनी सचिव

राष्ट्रीय कम्पनी कानून व्यापककरण नई दिल्ली पीठ (न्यायाधीश) के समक्ष कम्पनी आवेदन सं. (सीए) 73/एनबी/2020 से संबंधित कम्पनी याचिका सं. सीए-15/एनबी/2021 कम्पनी अधिनियम, 2013 के मामले में तथा कम्पनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धाराएं 230 से 232 तथा अन्य प्रासंगिक प्रावधानों के मामले में तथा विगुले टेक प्राइवेट लिमिटेड (अंतरणकर्ता कंपनी 1), पंचजन्य ग्लोबल इंडिया प्राइवेट लिमिटेड (अंतरणकर्ता कंपनी 2) तथा सैटकेव सबकाइवर सर्विसेस प्राइवेट लिमिटेड (अंतरिती कंपनी) तथा उनके संबंधित शेयरधारकों के बीच सामंजस्य की योजना के मामले में तथा विगुले टेक प्राइवेट लिमिटेड के-12, लोअर ग्राउंड पार्किंग फ्लोर ग्रीन पार्क एक्सटेंशन नई दिल्ली, साऊथ वेस्ट दिल्ली-110016 (3 दिसम्बर, 2020 से प्रभावी) सीआईएन: U52590DL2012PTC328860 प्रथम अंतरणकर्ता कंपनी/याचिकाकर्ता कंपनी 1 तथा पंचजन्य ग्लोबल इंडिया प्राइवेट लिमिटेड के-12, लोअर ग्राउंड पार्किंग फ्लोर ग्रीन पार्क एक्सटेंशन नई दिल्ली, साऊथ वेस्ट दिल्ली-110016 (3 दिसम्बर, 2020 से प्रभावी) सीआईएन: U74999DL2017PTC318477 द्वितीय अंतरणकर्ता कंपनी/याचिकाकर्ता कंपनी 2 का निम्नलिखित के साथ सैटकेव सबकाइवर सर्विसेस प्राइवेट लिमिटेड के-12, लोअर ग्राउंड पार्किंग फ्लोर ग्रीन पार्क एक्सटेंशन नई दिल्ली, साऊथ वेस्ट दिल्ली-110016 सीआईएन: U74999DL2017PTC325439 अंतरिती कंपनी/याचिकाकर्ता कंपनी 3 तथा उनके संबंधित शेयरधारकों का सामंजस्य की योजना के अनुमोदन के लिए कंपनी याचिका पर सुनवाई की सूचना विगुले टेक प्राइवेट लिमिटेड (अंतरणकर्ता कंपनी 1), पंचजन्य ग्लोबल इंडिया प्राइवेट लिमिटेड (अंतरणकर्ता कंपनी 2) तथा सैटकेव सबकाइवर सर्विसेस प्राइवेट लिमिटेड (अंतरिती कंपनी) द्वारा सामंजस्य की योजना के अनुमोदन के लिए कम्पनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धाराओं 230 से 232 के अधीन संयुक्त रूप से एक याचिका राष्ट्रीय कम्पनी कानून व्यापककरण, नई दिल्ली के समक्ष प्रस्तुत की गई थी, जिसे 05.02.2021 के आदेश के तहत, याचिका स्वीकृत कर ली गई है, सुनवाई जारी की गई है तथा राष्ट्रीय कम्पनी कानून व्यापककरण, नई दिल्ली के समक्ष सामंजस्य की योजना के अनुमोदन हेतु सुनवाई के लिए 31 मार्च, 2021 की तिथि निर्धारित की गई है। उक्त याचिका का समर्थन अथवा विरोध करने वाले कोई व्यक्ति अपनी इच्छा की अभिव्यक्ति, अपना अथवा अपने अधिकांश के हस्ताक्षर के साथ अपना नाम एवं पता का उल्लेख कर याचिकाकर्ता के अधिकांश के पास इस तरह भेजे कि वह उनके पास उक्त याचिका की सुनवाई की तिथि तारीख से कम से कम 2 दिन पहले पहुंच जाए। अगर ये याचिका का विरोध करना चाहते हैं, तो विरोध के कारण अथवा हलतजानने की एक प्रति उक्त सुनवाई के साथ आसकर भेजे। अगोदरव्यवहारी द्वारा याचिका की प्रतिनिधि मान्य करने वाले व्यक्ति भी व्यक्ति को उसके निर्धारित मुक्त का मुआमला करने पर जारी किया जाएगा।

मिर्मा शर्मा कृते किंग्स एंड एलार्स एलएलपी याचिकाकर्ताओं के अधिकांश
स्थान: नई दिल्ली दिनांक: 12 फरवरी, 2021
13, रिंग रोड, पहली मंजिल, लाजपत नगर-IV, नई दिल्ली-110024

BHARTIYA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Regd. Office:-56/7,Nallambakkam Village (Via Vandalur),Chennai,Tamil Nadu-600 048
CIN: L74899TN1987PLC111744 Tele: (91 95510 50418- 50421. E-mail:shares@bhartiya.com Website: bhartiya.com

Extract of Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results For the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2020.
(Rs. In Lacs)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended
		31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	10038.96	30361.13	14393.15	13727.12	40920.87	17771.16
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	517.84	220.04	245.18	398.22	(1309.45)	234.48
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	517.84	220.04	245.18	398.22	(1309.45)	234.48
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	326.95	177.47	186.02	209.21	(1393.38)	167.45
5.	Cash Profit/(Loss) After Tax + Depreciation & Amortisation	546.80	817.87	384.04	466.35	(642.99)	381.82
6.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (After Tax)	334.54	200.21	183.68	216.79	(1370.65)	165.09
7.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value Rs.10/- each)	1220.24	1220.24	1219.76	1220.24	1220.24	1219.76
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised)						
	Basic	2.68	1.45	1.53	1.79	(11.22)	1.37
	Diluted	2.67	1.45	1.52	1.78	(11.17)	1.37

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December,2020 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2020 are available on the Company's website (www.bhartiya.com) and on the website of the National Stock Exchange of India Limited (NSE) (www.nseindia.com), BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com).
2. During the quarter ended 31st December, 2020, the Company had allotted 500 Equity Shares of face value of Rs.10/- each under Company's Employee Stock Option Plan,2013. As a result of such allotment, the paid-up equity share capital of the Company has increased from 1,22,01,869 equity share of Rs.10/-each to 1,22,02,369 equity share of Rs.10/- each.

For Bhartiya International Ltd.
Sd/-
Manoj Khattar
Whole Time Director
(DIN: 00694981)

Place: Bangalore Date: 12.02.2021

ASHIANA GROUP
Symbol of Quality

आशियाना इस्पत लिमिटेड
पंजीकृत कार्यालय : ए-1116, रिको इंडस्ट्रियल एरिया, फेज-III, भिवाड़ी, जिला अन्वर (राजस्थान)-301019
ई-मेल : ashianagroup@yahoo.co.in, वेब : www.ashianaispat.in
सीआईएन : L27107RJ1992PLC006611

31 दिसम्बर, 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा नौमाही के अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का सारांश
(रु. लाख में)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही			समाप्त नौमाही		
		31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.03.2020
		अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	लेखापरीक्षित
1	परिचालनों से कुल आय	9414.49	6,292.54	6,244.20	18,521.33	24,580.67	30,979.95
2	अवधि के लिए कुल लाभ/(हानि) (कर, विशिष्ट तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	68.67	19.12	(715.47)	103.95	(620.91)	(1,179.95)
3	कर पश्चात् अवधि के लिए कुल लाभ/(हानि) (विशिष्ट तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के पश्चात्#)	49.26	14.90	(687.04)	81.96	(611.98)	(1,172.18)
4	अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय (अवधि हेतु (कर के बाद) लाभ/ (हानि) एवं अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद) से शामिल)	49.26	14.90	(687.04)	81.96	(611.98)	(1,172.18)
5	इंविटी शेयर पूंजी	796.48	796.48	796.48	796.48	796.48	796.48
6	आरक्षित (पुनर्मुल्यांकन आरक्षितों को छोड़कर)	-	-	-	-	-	2,377.25
7	आय प्रति शेयर (रु. 10/- प्रति का) (वर्षिकीकृत नहीं)						
	मूल	0.62	0.19	-8.63	1.03	-7.68	-14.72
	डायल्यूटेड	0.62	0.19	-8.63	1.03	-7.68	-14.72

नोट :
1. उपर्युक्त सेबी (सूचीबद्ध) दायित्व एवं प्रकटन अपेक्षाएँ विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों के साथ दर्ज 31 दिसम्बर, 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा नौमाही के तिमाही वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सारांश है। तिमाही परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com तथा साथ ही कम्पनी की वेबसाइट www.ashianaispat.in पर उपलब्ध है।
2. यह विवरण कम्पनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 133 के तहत निर्धारित कम्पनी (भारतीय लेखांकन मानक) नियम, 2015 एवं अन्य मान्यताप्राप्त लेखांकन प्रथाओं तथा मौजूद प्रचलित नैतिकों के अनुरूप तैयार किया गया है।
3. अर्थव्यवस्था के विवाहल तथा टर्नओवर में वृद्धि को देखते हुए बोर्ड ने पहले ही संयंत्र को तालिक परिवर्द्धन की गति पर बल दिया है जो गत वर्ष से कार्यान्वयनाधीन था। और इसके लिए सभी तकनीकी कार्यबल तथा सांख्यिक संसाधन जुटा लिए गए हैं। 1 अप्रैल, 2020 से 31 दिसम्बर, 2020 को अवधि के लिए संयंत्र के तालिक परिवर्द्धन की गति देने से सम्बन्धित व्यय इस तिमाही में पूंजीकृत कर लिये गये हैं। गत तिमाही के आंकड़ों पुनर्व्यवस्थित नहीं किये गये हैं।
4. उपर्युक्त परिणामों को समीक्षा ऑडिट कमेटी द्वारा की गयी है और 12 फरवरी, 2021 को आयोजित निदेशक मंडल की बैठक में उनके द्वारा अनुमोदित किये गये थे। लेखापरीक्षकों ने कम्पनी के वित्तीय विवरणों पर असंशोधित विचार व्यक्त किये हैं।

निदेशक मंडल के लिए तथा उनकी ओर से
कृते आशियाना इस्पत लिमिटेड
ह/०-
(नरेश चन्द)
चेयरमैन
ईआईएन : 00004500

स्थान : दिल्ली दिनांक : 12.02.2021

BAG
वी.ए.जी. फिल्मस एण्ड मीडिया लिमिटेड
CIN : L74899DL1993PLC01841
पंजीकृत कार्यालय : 352, अमवाल प्लाजा, प्लाट संख्या-8, कॉडली, नई दिल्ली-110096
कारपोरेट कार्यालय : एफसी-23, सेक्टर-16ए, फिल्म सिटी, नोएडा (उ.प्र.)-201301
वेबसाइट : www.bagnetnetwork24.in, ई-मेल : info@bagnetnetwork.in

31 दिसम्बर, 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही और नौ माहों के लिए अलेखापरीक्षित स्टैंडअलोन और समेकित वित्तीय परिणामों का निष्कर्ष
(रु. लाख में)

विवरण	स्टैंडअलोन						समेकित					
	समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त नौ माह		समाप्त वार्षिक	समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त नौ माह		समाप्त वार्षिक		
	31.12.2020 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	30.09.2020 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	31.12.2019 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	31.12.2020 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	31.03.2020 (लेखापरीक्षित)	31.12.2020 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	30.09.2020 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	31.12.2019 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	31.12.2020 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	31.03.2020 (लेखापरीक्षित)		
संचालन से कुल आय (शुद्ध)	688.93	506.78	920.58	1,942.60	2,447.77	3,331.72	2,580.67	1,900.68	2,579.66	5,981.60		
शुद्ध लाभ (हानि) अवधि के लिए (कर, असाधारण और/या असाधारण मदों से पहले)	(35.00)	(55.67)	(178.67)	(216.97)	(267.83)	61.20	80.94	(407.34)	(601.95)	(1,318.44)		
कर से पहले की अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (असाधारण और/या असाधारण मदों के बाद)	(35.00)	(55.67)	(178.67)	(216.97)	(267.83)	61.20	80.94	(407.34)	(601.95)	(1,318.44)		
कर से बाद की अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (असाधारण और/या असाधारण मदों के बाद)	(44.72)	(66.09)	(182.03)	(247.05)	(277.52)	49.67	76.80	(409.63)	(572.53)	(1,334.71)		
कुल व्यापक आय अवधि के लिए (जिसमें लाभ/ (हानि) अवधि के लिए (कर के बाद) और अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद) शामिल है)	(44.72)	(66.09)	(182.03)	(247.05)	(277.52)	41.89	76.80	(409.63)	(572.53)	(1,334.71)		
इंविटी शेयर के प्रति प्रति शेयर आय (2 - प्रत्येक) (जारी रखने और बंद संचालन के लिए)	3,956.66	3,956.66	3,956.66	3,956.66	3,956.66	3,956.66	3,956.66	3,956.66	3,956.66	3,956.66		
बेसिक	(0.02)	(0.03)	(0.09)	(0.12)	(0.14)	0.02	0.04	(0.21)	(0.29)	(0.67)		
डायल्यूटेड	(0.02)	(0.03)	(0.09)	(0.12)	(0.14)	0.02	0.03	(0.21)	(0.29)	(0.67)		

नोट :
1. उपर्युक्त अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों की लेखा परीक्षा समिति द्वारा समीक्षा की गई थी और उसके बाद 11 फरवरी, 2021 को हुई अपनी बैठक में निदेशक मंडल द्वारा अनुमोदित और अभिसमाप्त किया गया था।
2. उपर्युक्त तिमाही के लिए स्टैंडअलोन और समेकित वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का एक उदाहरण है और 31 दिसम्बर, 2020 को समाप्त हुए नौ माहों में सेबी (लिस्टिंग और असाधारणताओं) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों के साथ दायर किए गए हैं। 31 दिसम्बर, 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए स्टैंडअलोन और समेकित परिणामों का पूरा प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज वेबसाइट पर निवेशकों के लिए: www.bseindia.com और www.nseindia.com और कम्पनी की वेबसाइट: www.bagnetnetwork24.in पर भी उपलब्ध है।
3. पिछली तिमाही/वर्ष के आंकड़ों को फिर से समीक्षा/पुनर्वाकृत किया गया है, जहां भी आवश्यक समझा जाता है।

स्थान : नोएडा दिनांक : 11 फरवरी, 2021

RADIO DHAMAL
306.6 FM
अनुशासक प्रसाद शुक्ला
चेयरमैन और प्रबंध निदेशक
ईआईएन : 00010716

MARVEL VINYL'S LIMITED
[CIN: L74899DL1995PLC021085]
Registered & Corporate Office : G-73, Connaught Circus, New Delhi - 110 001
TEL: +91 (11) 45306666, FAX: +91 (11) 45306677 | E-mail: cs@marvelvinyls.com Website: www.marvelvinyls.com

Extract of Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2020
(Rs. In Lacs, except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Year ended
		31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.03.2020 Audited	
1	Total income	8369.91	6159.51	6295.91	16896.24	19,580.89	25,344.10	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	298.02	281.49	141.30	518.60	357.00	405.03	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	298.02	281.49	141.30	518.60	357.00	405.03	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	223.02	226.49	103.30	388.6	259.00	381.77	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	223.02	227.49	104.31	391.61	262.00	364.86	
6	Equity Share Capital	497.16	497.16	497.16	497.16	497.16	497.16	
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinuing operations)- Basic:	5.24	5.32					